Well Name Permit ¢ Receipt Receipt# status Date ssues Date Epirlocation CCounty W TWPDir Range  RangeDir Sectin Qa0 Acre QI0Acre Usel  Use2 Acquifer CorStatic Love Pump Rate Ouner Mailing Adaress
1465640 MACY THOMAS B
o1.6x WelConstructed Other Closed Loop Geothermal HALLKEN 7554 County Road 74
o1.6x WelConstructed Other Closed Loop Geothermal TINTES STEVE 35620 Valey View Terrance
o16x WelConstruted Other Closed Loop Geothermal COONTS CiNDY 35353 tate ighway 257

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

ciy
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

State

0
0
0

2

Maiing

80550 7015 0640 0004 7133 7790
80550 70150640 0004 7133 7806

Notes

A etter

196

i
No Water Wl onther proper

1
ry. Spoke o landowner on phone 1116
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